
l;=g+ lzif{s /sd jfsL 

ljlQo ;dfgLs/)f s'n -;#  ? 

66300000  k|b]z ? 4916000 / 

cfGtl/s ? 1200000 / 302000 cNof 

1500000 cfDbfgL ;d]t_ 74218000 0

1 ;dk'/s sf]if 5000000 69218000

2 sG^Lh]G;L 5 k|ltzt 2500000 66718000

3 dd{t ;+ef/ sf]if 5 k|ltzt 2375000 64343000

4

ljkb Joj:yfkg sf]]if ufpkflnsf 3 nfv 

/]*qm; 1 nfv 400000 63943000

5 jftfj/)f ;+/If)f sf]if 0 63943000

6 ;/;kmfO sfo{qmd 300000 63643000

7 xNsf ;jf/L ;fwg 4000000 59643000

8 s[lif{ / kz' ljsf; sfo{qmd 5000000 54643000

9 cg';Gwfg tyf ljsf; 3500000 51143000

10

ljifout zfvf -lzIff,8 nfv :jf:Yo 5 

nfv dlxnf ljsf; 5 nfv 1800000 49343000

11

;fdflhs cfly{s ef}lts k'jf{wf/, nlIft /  

ufpkflnsf sfof{no 6 nfv 600000 48743000

12 ufpkflnsf :tl/o dfgj clwsf/ sfo{qmd 300000 48443000

13 ko{^g k'jf{wf/ 500000 47943000

14 cf}ifwL vl/b 600000 47343000

15 ;lxb kl/jf/ 200000 47143000

16 n#'pBdLx?nfO k||f]:ffxg 300000 46843000

17 Ifdtf clej[$L / ;s/fTds ;f]r 500000 46343000

18 ufpkflnsfsf] *s'd]G^L k|zf/)f 100000 46243000

19 j*f g+ 6 sfof{no ejg qmdfut 2000000 44243000

20 kqsf/ k'?:sf/ 50000 44193000

21 0 0 44193000

22 ufpkflnsf :tl/o v]ns'n 500000 43693000

23 ;fljs *f*fk/fh'n uflj; ejg e'QfgL 500000 43193000

24

*'u]Zj/ *f*fk/fh'n  cjnk/fh'n ;*s 

ufpkflnsf :tl/o ;*s 5000000 38193000

25 gLlt sfo{qmd jh]^ k|:t'lt / 25000 38168000

26 kqsf/ cIfo sf]if 75000 38093000

27 snf ;+:s[lt ;+lut k|j$g  300000 37793000

*'u]Zj/ ufpkflnsf 

*f*fk/fh'n b}n]v cf=j 2075. 2076 ;fnsf] k'lhut jh]^



28 hgtf hgk|ltlgwL /]l*of] sfo{qmd 400000 37393000

29 k|x/L rf}sL *'u]Zj/ / r'k|f ;xof]u 100000 37293000

30 *'u]Zj/ ufg 200000 37093000

31 j*f g+ g+ 2 ejg dd{t 200000 36893000

32 Goflos ;ldlt k'jf{wf/ 400000 36493000



l;=g+ lzif{s /sd jfsL 

/fhZj jf*kmf* ufpkflnsf sfof{no s'n 49400000

1 kbflwsf/L kf/L>lds 4000000 45400000

3 kbflwsf/L eQf 540000 44860000

4 sd{rf/L tnj 11500000 33360000

5 eQf 2500000 30860000

6 dx+uL eQf 700000 30160000

7 n'uf eQf 350000 29810000

8 tflnd 300000 29510000

9 wf/f ljh'nL 200000 29310000

10 ;+rf/ 300000 29010000

11 sfof{no ;fdfg / ;+rfng  1000000 28010000

12 cg'udg 1500000 26510000

13 e|d)f vr{ 300000 26210000

14 sfo{qmd vr{ 500000 25710000

15 ljljw 1000000 24710000

16 kmlg{r/ 500000 24210000

17 OGwg 800000 23410000

18 cGo ef*f 200000 23210000

19 #/ ef*f 156000 23054000

20 dd{t 500000 22554000

21 cGo OGwg 100000 22454000

22 cltyL ;Tsf/ 100000 22354000

23 k':ts tyf kqklqsf 100000 22254000

24 d]lzg/L cf}hf/ pks/)f 1000000 21254000

25 cGo ;]jf z'Ns 100000 21154000

26 k+l~hs/)F Joj:yfkg 75000 21079000

27 Goflos ;ldlt 400000 20679000

28 ufp ;ef ;+rfng vr{ b"O j^f 400000 20279000

29 %kfO 500000 19779000

30 ;]jf k/fdz{ 200000 19579000

31 k|f]T;fxg 1000000 18579000

32 ljdf 50000 18529000

30871000

*'u]Zj/ ufpkflnsf 

 cf=j 2075.2076 ;fnsf] rfn' jh]^ ufpkflnsf sfof{no 





 cf=j 2075. 2076 ;fnsf] rfn' jh]^ ljifout zfvf tnj eQf ljifout zfvf  

lzif{s /sd jfsL

1 ljBfno lzIfs tnj 9000000 9529000

2 c=g=dL cx]j Nofj / sf=; tnj 1972500 7556500

3 :\o+d ;]ljsf k|f]T;fxg 700000 6856500

4 SofDk; z}lIfs cg'bfg 700000 6156500

5 :jLk/ / sfof{no 455000 5701500

6 sfof{no ;fdfg 0 5701500

7 OGwg 0 5701500

8 j}&s eQf 200000 5501500

9 dd{t 0 5501500

10 sIff 1 b]lv 3 sIff ;'wf/ sfo{qmd 1550000 3951500

11

cU\f]hL dfWofdjf^ sIff ;+rfng ug]{ 

ljBfnox?nfO k|f]T;fxg cg'bfg 500000 3451500

12

ljifout zfvf k|j$gfTds sfo{qmd- 

lzIff,slif{, kz", dlxnf, vfg]kfgL ;/;kmfO 0 3451500

13 s[lif{ SofDk; cg'bfg 1500000 1500000

14

;fdflhs kl/rfns kfl/>lds j*f g+ 1 

b]lv 6 ;Dd 1404000 0

11 jfn sIff ;'wf/ 550000 2901500

18531500

l;=g+ 

 sfof{no s'n vr{ 

*'u]Zj/ ufpkflnsf 



l;=g+ lzif{s /sd jfsL 

s

1 ^f]^n :^]zg ;]^ 500000

2 n]en d]lzg 250000 0

3 :^fkm 1 yfg 50000

4 cN^Lld^/ 100000

5

jfOs yfg 3 j*f g+ 5,4 / sfof{no    

1 yfg 780000

6 Sofd]/f 0

7 ljljw ;fdfu|Lx? h:t}} xf*{ *fOe Nofk ^k 0

8 1680000

v rfn' tkm{ M 820000

1 j*f \sfof{no sG^]Gh]G;L ;j} j*f 300000

2 tnj 500000

3 ljljw  20000

rfn' hDdf 820000

*'u]Zj/ ufpkflnsf 

*f*fk/fh'n b}n]v cf=j 2075. 2076 ;fnsf] sG^Lh]G;L jh]^ 

k'hLut /sd ? 1500000



cfo tflnsf Joo

1 s'n /sd 49400000 s 30871000

2 v 18531500

3 u 12497000

49400000 12499500 61899500

/fhZj jf*kmf^ 



cf=j 2075. 2076 ;fnsf] ;/sf/L tyf u}/;/sf/L ;+# ;+:yfsf] jh]^

qm; sfof{nosf] jf ;+# ;+:yfsf] gfd 

cf=j 2075.2076 

;fnsf] jh]^ jfsL

1 ;]e b lrN*]g 487350

2  Pe/]i^ sNj 800000

3  #/]n' tyf ;fgf pBf]u ljsf; ;ldlt 800000

4  ;]js b}n]v 780000

5 ;' cfxf/f 924662

6 lhNnf e' ;+/If)f sfo{qmd 0

8 l;=l*=kL g]kfn 4128100

9 cf;f sfo{qmd 19000000

10 dlxnf ;zlQms/)f d~r g]kfn 663825

11 jx'If]qLo kf]if)f 1238000

hDdf 28821937

*'u]Zj/ ufpkflnsf 

ufp sfo{kflnsfsf] sfof{no 
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